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UBERTINI Maria Vittoria
MANCA Caterina
YIMGA Anne Amina
BIZZARRINI Giulia
LUCIANI Giulia
PIGNATALE Cecilia
BOVINI Caterina
BRENCI Anna
SACCODOSSI Ludovica
MORONI Alessandra
MENGHINELLI Susanna
BOVI Alice

MOCETTI Silvia

TROFEO CONI UMBRIA 2017
CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE
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2005
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PG020 ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
PG020 ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
PG020 ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

PG020 ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

PG020 ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

TRO09 G.S. AMLETO MONTI

PG022 G.S.FILIPPIDE

TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
PG070 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
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1864
1719
1718
1602
1511
1453
1376
1369
1321
1232
1015
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